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Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Bolch Eliot FUM AUT 12.11.2005 FIE #20051112001
Corn Frida WSC AUT 2 28.03.2005 OF #20050328001
Hackenberg Yannik WSC AUT 3 19.10.2004 OF #20041019001
Käferböck Jakob FUM AUT 1 26.05.2004 FIE #20040526001
Lazar Alexander WSC AUT 6 06.06.2005 OF #20050606002
Locsmandi Sophie FUM AUT 3 25.07.2004 FIE #20040725002
Meixner Mathias FUM AUT 3 11.03.2005 FIE #20050311001
Müller Vinzenz FUM AUT 2 21.06.2004 FIE #20040621001
Tanzmeister Franziska ASC AUT 1 11.10.2004 OF #20041011001



2 pools
1 pool of 4 and 1 pool of 5
8 (88,89% of 9) competitors promoted to the next round

2 pools of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
2 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 1
3 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT 1
4 MÜLLER, Vinzenz AUT 2
5 CORN, Frida AUT 2
6 MEIXNER, Mathias AUT 3
7 LOCSMANDI, Sophie AUT 3
8 HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT 3
9 LAZAR, Alexander AUT 6
10 BOLCH, Eliot AUT
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Strip 6

12:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

BOLCH, Eliot AUT

MEIXNER, Mathias AUT

CORN, Frida AUT

LAZAR, Alexander AUT

TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT

Strip 5

12:00

Referee(s):

HRADEZ, Johannes (AUT)

KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT

LOCSMANDI, Sophie AUT

HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT

MÜLLER, Vinzenz AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CORN, Frida AUT 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2 MÜLLER, Vinzenz AUT 3 1,00 15 7 +8 Advanced
3 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 3 0,75 15 8 +7 Advanced
4 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT 2 0,67 14 6 +8 Advanced
5 MEIXNER, Mathias AUT 2 0,50 16 16 0 Advanced
6 HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT 1 0,33 9 10 -1 Advanced
7 BOLCH, Eliot AUT 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Advanced
8 LAZAR, Alexander AUT 0 0,00 11 20 -9 Advanced
9 LOCSMANDI, Sophie AUT 0 0,00 0 15 -15 Eliminated
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Strip 5
Referee(s):

HRADEZ, Johannes (AUT)

KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT

MEIXNER, Mathias AUT

LAZAR, Alexander AUT

Strip 6

12:40

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

BOLCH, Eliot AUT

HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT

MÜLLER, Vinzenz AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MÜLLER, Vinzenz AUT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob AUT 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
3 MEIXNER, Mathias AUT 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
4 HACKENBERG, Yannik AUT 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
5 BOLCH, Eliot AUT 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
6 LAZAR, Alexander AUT 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
7T TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT Withdrew
7T CORN, Frida AUT Withdrew
9 LOCSMANDI, Sophie AUT Eliminated



Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

2

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

3

4

Table of 8

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Country
1 MÜLLER, Vinzenz 20040621001 FUM AUT
2 KÄFERBÖCK, Jakob 20040526001 FUM AUT
3T HACKENBERG, Yannik 20041019001 WSC AUT
3T MEIXNER, Mathias 20050311001 FUM AUT
5 BOLCH, Eliot 20051112001 FUM AUT
6 LAZAR, Alexander 20050606002 WSC AUT
7T TANZMEISTER, Franziska 20041011001 ASC AUT
7T CORN, Frida 20050328001 WSC AUT
9 LOCSMANDI, Sophie 20040725002 FUM AUT
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HRADEZ, Johannes AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1




